0121 711 1990
sales@niglon.co.uk | www.niglon.co.uk
M3CU4GAR/32
Garage Unit
Circuit Protection
Material Composition Manufactured from painted steel
Paint Colour RAL 9010
Configurations  63A-30mA DP RCD incomer + 1 x 6A
+ 1 x 32A MCB (4 module)
Relevant Standards Manufactured to BS7671:2008
Residual Current Devices
(RCDs)
Manufactured to EN61008-1
Miniature Circuit
Breakers (MCBs)
Manufactured to EN60898
Dimensions 127mm W x 185mm H x 110mm D
  Technical Specifications  Technical Drawing
110mm
175mm
127mm
All specifications are Intertek Certified
E&OE. Whilst every care has been take in ensuring the accuracy of this catalogue, the Supplier
accepts no liability whatsoever for any eventuality arising from errors or omissions within its
catalogues, brochures or within any online presence.
127mm 110mm
185mm